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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/14/2016

Showbill: 86 Class: PHBA 1806 PB Youth Sr Geldings 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Clint Fullerton, Kerri Kyle, David Lawrence

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Melynda R Lambert Smith
Denham Springs, LA
PHBA - 104134

2008

JMK I Own The Town

PHBA - 89577

Hannah Crow

PHBA - 105931

1107

Sire: JMK Supernatural Dam: Iowna Kid

2 Jane Louise Tijerina
Paris, TX
PHBA - 103805

2011

Reinvest In Ruidoso

PHBA - 88450

Jane Nicole Tijerina

PHBA - 103806

1289

Sire: Reinvest In Gold Dam: Elle Mae Flash

3 Gina/Elizabeth Claggett Noel
Richmondhill, GA
PHBA - 105208

2011

Bad As Chocolate

PHBA - 89445

Elizabeth (Lizzy) Claggett

PHBA - 105209

1040

Sire: Zips Slow Movin Chip Dam: Protect Your Money

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1107
1289
1040

1107
1289
1040

3rd Judge: 

1107
1289
1040

4th Judge: 

1107
1289
1040

1
2
3

Keith 
Longacre

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle David 
Lawrence


